



Fair Chance Academy

Statement of Support Requirements

Please include with your application a signed statement from the CEO of your organization that supports your involvement with the Fair Chance Academy. If you are the CEO of your organization, please have your board chair sign this document.

Please fill out this form and return via email to Autumn Windom: awindom@kychamber.com.

A statement of support template is included on the second page of this document. However, you may do any of the following to meet this requirement:

- 1. Have your CEO sign the following page and include this page with your application.
- 2. Attach your own letter signed by your CEO that includes a statement of support and the required elements from the prompt on the following page.
- 3. Include with your application an email from your CEO with the requirements and their commitment to support your participation.

For any of these options, please provide the attachment in PDF form.





Fair Chance Academy

CEO Statement of Support

As the CEO/President of,		upport the attached application from our organization to
particip	cipate in the Fair Chance Academy. I understand and	commit to supporting our Fair Chance Academy candidate
	in meeting the following par	ticipation requirements:
a.	. Making attendance at the full days of training list	ted below a priority.
b.	. Allocating appropriate support and resources for	your business to provide fair chance opportunities to
	individuals in recovery.	
The Fair	air Chance Academy will plan to meet in person at the H	Kentucky Chamber of Commerce in Frankfort, KY at the
followin	ving dates/times:	
•	May 11, 2022– 10 am to 4 pm	
•	May 25, 2022 – 10 am to 4 pm	
•	June 08, 2022 – 10 am to 4 pm	
Signed	d	
 Name	2	
Title		Date